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Dewi Ardwyn Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Dewi Ardwyn Jones
Postcode EH35 5NG

Date of birth June 1968

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EAST MAINS LIMITED
ANIMAL BREEDING EUROPE
LIMITED

INNOVIS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CATAPULT SYSTEMS LIMITED
BRITBREED LIMITED
GENES-DIRECT LIMITED

A.R.T. PORCINE LIMITED

ARK CONSORTIUM LIMITED
BRITISH LIVESTOCK GENETICS
CONSORTIUM

CBS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BLUE-FACED LEICESTER SIRE
REFERENCING SCHEME LIMITED
BLUE-FACED LEICESTER SIRE
REFERENCING SCHEME LIMITED

BEULAH SIRE REFERENCE CO. LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC204843
09319364

04752860

Number
SC291657
SC284970
04285486
03745782
04992611
04287078

04316166
03839651

03839651

03445199

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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909318019

909318019
East Mains
Ormiston
Tranent
East Lothian
British

App. Date Res. Date
02/02/2024
19/11/2014

02/05/2003

Res. Date
31/12/2007

App. Date
15/11/2005
10/06/2005
22/09/2004
16/03/2004
11/12/2003
30/07/2002 14/07/2005
28/11/2001

23/09/1999

23/09/1999

27/10/1997 27/09/2001

Position
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



